
KIDS MENU

Mickey Mouse
Sausages

Add chicken

My Little Ponny
Chicken With Chips

Mia Fingers

Dora The Explorer 

Paw Patrol Chicken

Crumbed chicken nuggets
with oriental ketchup

Fish f ingers with tartar
sauce

Spaghetti W ith
Tomato Sauce

Grilled beef sausages
served with chips

Charcoal grilled chicken
with chips

700/-

900/-

700/-

700/-

900/-

850/-



500/-
500/-
500/-
550/-
550/-

Strawberry Cake
Served with

strawberry sauce

750/-

Pastries

Desserts

Snacks

Milk Shakes

Freak Shake

Ice Cream

Smoothies

SNACKS, PASTRIES

 AND DESSERTS

Plain Croissants 
Assorted Muff ins 
English Scones 
Banana Cake 
Black Forest Cake 
Salted Caramel Cake 

Beef Sausages
Roast Samosa (2 Pcs)
Beef, vegetable

Vanilla 
Chocolate
Strawberry 
Mango/Passion
Espresso 

Chocolate, Strawberry,
Vanilla, Passion, Caramel

Vanilla/Chocolate/
Strawberry. 
Try 3 F lavours

Tropical/Mango 

450/-

550/-

250/-
250/-
300/-
400/-
450/-
450/-

250/-
400/-

Black Forest Cake

Salted Caramel Cake

Chocolate Sacher
Torte

Warm Ginger Pudding

Assorted Ice Cream

Served with
chocolate sauce

Served (chilled or warm)
with caramel sauce

Served with
chocolate sauce

Served warm with
vanilla ice cream

Vanilla / Chocolate /
Strawberry 

500/-

500/-

500/-

500/-

500/-

450/-


